ANALYTICAL SCALES & PRECISION SCALES
LABORATORY
SERIES
B
A
XT
R

N
 L
A
B
_3
0
Scales
Weights
* Consult the complet list of organizations according to the country in www.ilac.org
Giropes is ISO 17025-accredited, allowing it to issue ENAC calibration certificates for weighing
ENAC OFFICIAL CERTIFICATES FOR SCALES
CALIBRATION RECALIBRATION
#Code #Code
LABORATORY AND PRECISION (CLASS I). MAXIMUM
1.000.00 DIV.
Max ≤ 5 kg 900039 R900039
> 5 kg 901010 R901010
LABORATORY AND PRECISION (CLASS II)
Max ≤ 5 kg 901011 R901011
> 5 kg 901012 R901012
RECALIBRATION
#Code
PREPARATION OF THE SCALES - 901018
THE ENAC CERTIFICATES HAVE THE FOLLOWING EQUIVALENCES ACCORDING TO THE COUNTRY:
 » UKAS (UK)
 » COFRAC (France)
 » DakkS (Germany)
 » NVLAP and A2LA (USA)
 » NATA (Australia)
 » ACCREDITA (Italy)
 » Akkreditierung (Austria)
 » BELAC (Belgium)
 » RvA (Netherlands)
 » IPAC (Portugal)
 » INAB (Ireland)
 » DANAK (Denmark)
CALIBRATION #Code RECALIBRATION #Code
Capacity M1 F1 M1 F1
1g 901019 901047 R901019 R901047
2g 901020 901048 R901020 R901048
5g 901021 901049 R901021 R901049
10g 901022 901050 R901022 R901050
20g 901023 901051 R901023 R901051
50g 901024 901052 R901024 R901052
100g 901025 901053 R901025 R901053
200g 901026 901054 R901026 R901054
500g 901027 901055 R901027 R901055
1kg 901028 901056 R901028 R901056
2kg 901029 901057 R901029 R901057
5kg 901030 901058 R901030 R901058
10kg 901031 901059 R901031 R901059
20kg 901032 901060 R901032 R901060
ENAC OFFICIAL CERTIFICATES
ENAC OFFICIAL CERTIFICATES
B
A
XT
R
A
N
 L
A
B
_3
1
Weights sets
Recalibration
CALIBRATION #Code RECALIBRATION #Code
Capacity M1 F1 M1 F1
1mg-500mg 901039 901067 R901039 R901067
1g-100g 901040 901068 R901040 R901068
1g-200g 901041 901069 R901041 R901069
1g-500g 901042 901070 R901042 R901070
1g-1kg 901043 901071 R901043 R901071
1g-2kg 901044 901072 R901044 R901072
1g-5kg 901045 901073 R901045 R901073
1g-10kg 901046 901074 R901046 R901074
ENAC OFFICIAL CERTIFICATES
PREPARATION, REFURBISHMENT AND ADJUSTMENT IN TERMS OF WEIGHT CALIBRATION
RECALIBRATION - PREPARATION, REFURBISHMENT AND ADJUSTMENT IN TERMS OF WEIGHT CALI-
BRATION